Power DIN PD-65
Transient Voltage Surge Suppression Device for
DIN Rail Applications
Applications
The Power DIN is ideal for cabinet and control
instrumentation equipment, as well as the
manufacturers and integrators of industrial,
medical and commercial instrumentation

(c) Copyright Lightning Eliminators & Consultants, Inc. 2013     |      Rev 09/13
For additional information on this product and other LEC Products please visit www.LightningProtection.com
6687 Arapahoe Road | Boulder | CO 80303 | USA
Fusing Thermal Link
Installation Parallel
Diagnostics Green/Red Status Indicator
Operating Temp -40 C to +85 C
Frequency 50/60/400Hz
Enclosure Rating NEMA 1
UL 1449 3rd Ed Listed Yes
Warranty 5 Years
Mounting 35mm DIN Rail
Connection Method Screw Terminals for #4 to #12 Wire
Model Number Application # Protected Wires Notes
PD-65-120-1 120 Single Phase (L-N) 2 Can be used on 100,110 or
120 volt single phase
PD-65-120/240-2 120/240 Split Phase (L-N) 3 Can be used on 100/120, 110,
220, or 120/240 split phase
PD-65-120/208-3Y 120/208 3 Phase (L-N) 4
PD-65-240-1 240 Single Phase (L-N) 2 Can be used on 208, 220, 230,
or 240 single phase
PD-65-240/415-3Y 240/415 3 Phase (L-N) 4 Can be used on 220/380, 230/400,
or 240/415 3 phase
PD-65-277-1 277 Single Phase (L-N) 2
PD-65-277/480-3Y 277/480 3 Phase (L-N) 4
PD-65-480-M 480 Volts 1 Replacement Module
PD-65-480-1 480 3 Single Phase (L-N) 2
PD-65-480-3D 480 3 Phase (L-G) 3
PD-65-120-M 100-120 Volts 1 Replacement Module
PD-65-240-M 208-240 Volts 1 Replacement Module
PD-65-277-M 277 Volts 1 Replacement Module
Operating Parameters
Model Numbers
Voltages
Dimensions